Mount Vernon Rotary Foundation

The Mount Vernon Rotary has been known as a caring and giving service club. The purpose of the Mount Vernon Rotary Foundation is to provide a vehicle for charitable contributions. It is our mission to support charities supported by the Mount Vernon Rotary Club, Rotary International, or any of the respective subdivisions.

Projects and/or charities which support our local community are considered a priority. It is the intent of the Foundation to support youth activities within our community such as Little League, Boys and Girls State, YMCA, Boy and Girl Scouts as well as parks and community facilities.

All funds will be used for charitable and philanthropic purposes, and none will be for the activities of the Mount Vernon Rotary Club. Should the Foundation end all remaining funds will be distributed to the Mount Vernon Community Trust.

To submit a charitable request for the Mount Vernon Rotary Foundations consideration, please complete the application form below and send it via email to johnthatcher@columbus.rr.com